
UCEN Bookstore Roof Replacement
FM110337S/119-35

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants Estimated Construction Cost: $201,233.00
 Bid Opening Date: June 14, 2011 2:30 PM

PM: Croft Yjader 

Gen+A1

 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Action Roofing 534 E. Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3696 805/966-6102 Kumar Atterbury kumar@aroofing.com Gen

Angeles Roofing 617 E. Gutierrez Unit A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/886-3330 805/963-6672 Gabe Angeles gabeangelesroofing@yahoo.com Sub

B&M Tear Off 2420 Sandcreek Rd Brentwood CA 94513 925/628-7760 925/755-9572 Daniel Moreno danielbmtearoff@sbcglobal.net Sub

BEST Constracting Services Inc. 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 Ryan Garcia rgarcia@bestcontracting.com Gen

Cambron Roofing and Waterproofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@ymail.com Gen

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Oxnard CA 93036 805/485-1622 805/485-8634 Richard Farrell richard@ciroofing.net Gen

Craig Roof Company 132 Garden St #1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Jon Wadell jon@craigroof.com Gen

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Bob Burghart bob.burghart1@verizon.net Gen

Pacific Builders & Roofing dba WSP Roofing 555-D Birch CT Colton CA 92324 909/514-0093 909/514-0094 Paul Doos paul@wsp.com Gen

Webco Inc. 2451 Easman Ave, suite 16 Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8181 805/981-8883 Jose Macias rolf.a@webconstruction.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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